
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 8

Event Details Division 8
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Petworth 4 Richard White {c} / George Andrews / Simon Armstrong [Seacourt] / David

Johnston / Andrew Falk

Oxford 4 Jon Conibear {c} / Jean De Pourtales / Chris Milford / William Rowsell / Roger
Boning / Thomas Bajorek

Seacourt 2 Simon Flynn [Flynngo] {c} / Bruce Burton / Nigel Ireson / Jessica Garside / Aaron
Flippence

RTC 8 Peter Mather [RTC] {c} / Harriet Ingham / Justin Gregory / Scott Levy / Owen
Saunders [G T]

Moreton Morrell 2 Martin Trees [mmtc/ltcc] {c} / Alan Moug / Simon Lavin / Richard Thomas /
Dominic hazelhurst / Vaughan Hamilton

Order of Play

6:00PM Fri 3 Oct 2014 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell 2 Oxford 4
6:30PM Fri 24 Oct 2014 Oxford

Oxford 4 Seacourt 2
6:00PM Fri 7 Nov 2014 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell 2 Seacourt 2
7:00PM Fri 14 Nov 2014 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 8 Moreton Morrell 2
4:30PM Sun 16 Nov 2014 Petworth

Petworth 4 RTC 8
6:30PM Fri 21 Nov 2014 Oxford

Oxford 4 Petworth 4
2:00PM Sun 30 Nov 2014 Petworth

Petworth 4 Moreton Morrell 2
6:00PM Fri 5 Dec 2014 Seacourt

Seacourt 2 RTC 8
7:00PM Sun 7 Dec 2014 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 8 Oxford 4
6:00PM Fri 12 Dec 2014 Seacourt

Seacourt 2 Petworth 4
6:00PM Fri 16 Jan 2015 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell 2 RTC 8



6:00PM Fri 23 Jan 2015 Seacourt

Seacourt 2 Oxford 4
6:00PM Fri 30 Jan 2015 Seacourt

Seacourt 2 Moreton Morrell 2
7:00PM Sat 14 Feb 2015 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 8 Seacourt 2
2:00PM Sun 15 Feb 2015 Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell 2 Petworth 4
6:30PM Fri 27 Feb 2015 Oxford

Oxford 4 Moreton Morrell 2
4:30PM Sat 14 Mar 2015 Petworth

Petworth 4 Oxford 4
7:00PM Fri 20 Mar 2015 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 8 Petworth 4
4:30PM Sat 4 Apr 2015 Petworth

Petworth 4 Seacourt 2
6:30PM Fri 10 Apr 2015 Oxford

Oxford 4 RTC 8
5:00PM Sun 3 May 2015 - Semifinal Moreton Morrell

Moreton Morrell 2 Oxford 4
6:00PM Fri 15 May 2015 - Final Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 8 Moreton Morrell 2
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